	MCCARTHY & HOLTHUS
APN# 1220-22-110-048	
Recording Requested by/Mail to:	00019292201508670160020025
Name: McCarthy & Holthus, LLP.	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
Address: 9510 West Sahara Ave. Suite 200	
City/State/Zip: Las Vegas, NV 89117	~ \ \
Mail Tax Statements to:	
Name:	_ \
Address:	/ /
City/State/Zip:	
CORRECTED DEED OF FULL	RECONVEYANCE
Title of Document (requ	uired)
(Only use if applicable)	
The undersigned hereby affirms that the docume contains personal information as required by	The state of the s
Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)	~
~ \ \	(/) & / (III)
Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)	
Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	
Sai (Finally)	
Signature	
Joni Rispalje	
Printed Name	4
This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document # $2u$	015-857199 and is correcting

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$15.00

Total:\$15.00

2015-867016

Pgs=2

07/29/2015 02:16 PM

APN: 1220-22-110-048
RECORDING REQUESTED BY
Max Hoseit
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
McCarthy & Holthus, LLP.
9510 West Sahara Avenue, Suite 200
Las Vegas, NV 89117
Re M&H file # NV-14-620794-CV

ワーノ

Signature

NOTARY PUBLIC

CORRECTED DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

PURSUANT TO THE TERMS OF THAT DEED OF TRUST GIVEN TO SECURE AN INDEBTEDNESS OF \$115,0000.00 DATED MARCH 20, 1992, RECORDED MAY 1, 1992, IN BOOK 592, PAGE 085 AS FILE NO. 277676, OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA IN WHICH THE TRUSTOR IS WEST RIDGE DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION, INC., THE BENEFICIARY IS MAX HOSEIT, AND THE TRUSTEE IS HENRY R. BUTLER THE TRUSTEE HEREBY RECONVEYS ALL HIS RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST IN THE ABOVE TRUST DEED TO THE OBLIGOR THEREIN.

Dated: 7 7 , 2015.
Hem Butte
HENRY R. BUTLER
STATE OF Nevada
COUNTY OF Plug 195"
on July 1, 2015 perfore me Sava Mc Burnett , a
Notary Public, personally appeared Henry K. But Her who proved to me on the
basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name (s) is /are subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized
capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s0 on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
Logitify under DENALTY OF DEDUCED under the laws of the Costs of New destination of the formation under the
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of Nevada that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.
SARA MCBURNETT
Notary Public-State of Newada

My App. Expires May 29, 2016